
October 02, 2018

Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Caleb Weaver Mora3327 18:15.41   1 12 3:39/K
Nate Johnson Mora3318 18:42.32   2 8 3:44/K
Trent Viesselman Cambridge Isanti3194 19:08.73   3 11 3:50/K
Sean Smith Cambridge Isanti3192 19:19.94   4 11 3:52/K
Cal Droubie Cambridge Isanti3177 19:24.25   5 7 3:53/K
Dylan Buckingham Mora3312 19:27.36   6 11 3:53/K
Nick Hippen Mora3316 19:29.67   7 12 3:54/K
Karl Schultz Mora3324 19:31.98   8 12 3:54/K
Blake Roberts Cambridge Isanti3190 19:33.69   9 9 3:55/K
Gavin Hajek Cambridge Isanti3181 19:42.110  10 11 3:56/K
Einar Aukurst Mora3310 19:44.811  11 12 3:57/K
Gabe Arens Mora3309 19:46.812  12 10 3:57/K
Josh Swanson East Central3212 19:47.213  13 9 3:57/K
Tyler Thorvig East Central3213 19:47.214  14 10 3:57/K
Reece Morgan Mora3321 19:50.1(> 7)  15 9 3:58/K
Jack Sampson Mora3323 19:50.5(> 7)  16 10 3:58/K
Owen Jarvela Cambridge Isanti3183 19:51.515  17 10 3:58/K
Wyatt Wothe Cambridge Isanti3196 19:52.916  18 10 3:58/K
Casey Knutson Pine City3702 19:57.317  19 9 3:59/K
Adam Colbert Cambridge Isanti3174 19:58.1(> 7)  20 11 4:00/K
Chris Trudeau Pine City3719 20:02.418  21 11 4:00/K
Jake Crain Cambridge Isanti3175 20:04.1(> 7)  22 11 4:01/K
Isaac Balmer Mora3311 20:19.8(> 7)  23 12 4:04/K
Evan Goebel Cambridge Isanti3179 20:26.9(> 7)  24 8 4:05/K
Peyton Smetana Pine City3704 20:30.919  25 10 4:06/K
Caleb Cunnien Pine City3606 20:33.820  26 8 4:07/K
Jagger Steiner Mora3325 20:34.2(> 7)  27 10 4:07/K
Nick Madison Mora3320 20:34.2(> 7)  28 12 4:07/K
Lucas Kreft Hinckley-Finlayson3246 20:38.121  29 9 4:08/K
Jacob Barstad Hinckley-Finlayson3242 20:38.322  30 11 4:08/K
Clayton Nelson East Central3211 20:39.423  31 10 4:08/K
Levi Johnson Pine City3700 20:56.124  32 8 4:11/K
Derrick Diethelm Mora3313 21:01.0(> 7)  33 9 4:12/K
Chase Imker Cambridge Isanti3182 21:03.4(> 7)  34 9 4:13/K
Tommy Mulford Mora3322 21:10.8(> 7)  35 9 4:14/K
Reese Bickford Cambridge Isanti3170 21:12.9(> 7)  36 9 4:14/K
Bryce Roberts Pine City3703 21:19.725  37 9 4:16/K
Bryce McClain East Central3210 21:25.626  38 7 4:17/K
Derek Clementson Pine City3599 21:28.227  39 11 4:18/K
Damion Torgerson Pine City3715 21:29.4(> 7)  40 8 4:18/K
Brennen Dahlberg Cambridge Isanti3176 21:29.5(> 7)  41 11 4:18/K
Elias Bingham Cambridge Isanti3171 21:32.0(> 7)  42 10 4:18/K
Braden Kohn Cambridge Isanti3184 21:32.0(> 7)  43 10 4:18/K
Howard Hodena Hinckley-Finlayson3243 21:36.628  44 11 4:19/K
Wyatt Lindell Cambridge Isanti3185 21:49.2(> 7)  45 9 4:22/K
Drake Willert Pine City3731 22:14.7(> 7)  46 9 4:27/K
Hunter Danielson Pine City3633 22:17.9(> 7)  47 9 4:27/K
Noah Weinand Mora3328 22:20.7(> 7)  48 12 4:28/K
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October 02, 2018

Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Dane Halverson Mora3315 22:31.9(> 7)  49 10 4:30/K
Rudy Challander Cambridge Isanti3173 22:35.8(> 7)  50 11 4:31/K
Jacob Hadijiyanis Cambridge Isanti3180 22:37.3(> 7)  51 8 4:31/K
Justin Bettendorf Cambridge Isanti3169 22:41.3(> 7)  52 10 4:32/K
Kresetn Atkins Cambridge Isanti3168 22:43.0(> 7)  53 10 4:33/K
Drew Elvehjem Mora3314 22:44.4(> 7)  54 12 4:33/K
Caleb Peterson Cambridge Isanti3187 22:45.3(> 7)  55 11 4:33/K
Austin Gillette Cambridge Isanti3178 22:46.3(> 7)  56 11 4:33/K
Garrett Hosna Hinckley-Finlayson3244 22:51.729  57 9 4:34/K
Kenny Vo Pine City3725 23:12.5(> 7)  58 12 4:38/K
Zach Ruyman Cambridge Isanti3191 23:29.7(> 7)  59 9 4:42/K
Fabrizio Zema East Central3214 24:06.030  60 11 4:49/K
Aidan Welch Pine City3728 24:14.5(> 7)  61 9 4:51/K
Isaac Puetz Hinckley-Finlayson3247 25:22.531  62 10 5:04/K
Justin Stolp Pine City3707 25:39.1(> 7)  63 12 5:08/K
Noah Peterson Cambridge Isanti3189 25:50.5(> 7)  64 12 5:10/K
Kenison Caleb Cambridge Isanti3172 32:04.7(> 7)  65 9 6:25/K
Ethean Wiechman Pine City3729 32:05.2(> 7)  66 10 6:25/K
Matthew Marohn Cambridge Isanti3186 32:48.8(> 7)  67 11 6:34/K
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October 02, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   24

Team - Mora

19:05.3Average Time:

3327     1 18:15.41 18:15.4    1 12 0:00.0Caleb Weaver
3318     2 18:42.33 36:57.7    2 8 0:26.9Nate Johnson
3312     6 19:27.39 56:25.0    3 11 1:11.9Dylan Buckingham
3316     7 19:29.616 1:15:54.6    4 12 1:14.2Nick Hippen
3324     8 19:31.924 1:35:26.5    5 12 1:16.5Karl Schultz
3310 (11) 19:44.8(35) 1:55:11.3    6 12 1:29.4Einar Aukurst
3309 (12) 19:46.8(47) 2:14:58.1    7 10 1:31.4Gabe Arens
3321 More Than  7 19:50.1 2:34:48.2    8 9 1:34.7Reece Morgan
3323 More Than  7 19:50.5 2:54:38.7    9 10 1:35.1Jack Sampson
3311 More Than  7 20:19.8 3:14:58.5   10 12 2:04.4Isaac Balmer
3325 More Than  7 20:34.2 3:35:32.7   11 10 2:18.8Jagger Steiner
3320 More Than  7 20:34.2 3:56:06.9   12 12 2:18.8Nick Madison
3313 More Than  7 21:01.0 4:17:07.9   13 9 2:45.6Derrick Diethelm
3322 More Than  7 21:10.8 4:38:18.7   14 9 2:55.4Tommy Mulford
3328 More Than  7 22:20.7 5:00:39.4   15 12 4:05.3Noah Weinand
3315 More Than  7 22:31.9 5:23:11.3   16 10 4:16.5Dane Halverson
3314 More Than  7 22:44.4 5:45:55.7   17 12 4:29.0Drew Elvehjem

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   31

Team - Cambridge Isanti

19:25.7Average Time:

3194     3 19:08.73 19:08.7    1 11 0:00.0Trent Viesselman
3192     4 19:19.97 38:28.6    2 11 0:11.2Sean Smith
3177     5 19:24.212 57:52.8    3 7 0:15.5Cal Droubie
3190     9 19:33.621 1:17:26.4    4 9 0:24.9Blake Roberts
3181    10 19:42.131 1:37:08.5    5 11 0:33.4Gavin Hajek
3183 (15) 19:51.5(46) 1:57:00.0    6 10 0:42.8Owen Jarvela
3196 (16) 19:52.9(62) 2:16:52.9    7 10 0:44.2Wyatt Wothe
3174 More Than  7 19:58.1 2:36:51.0    8 11 0:49.4Adam Colbert
3175 More Than  7 20:04.1 2:56:55.1    9 11 0:55.4Jake Crain
3179 More Than  7 20:26.9 3:17:22.0   10 8 1:18.2Evan Goebel
3182 More Than  7 21:03.4 3:38:25.4   11 9 1:54.7Chase Imker
3170 More Than  7 21:12.9 3:59:38.3   12 9 2:04.2Reese Bickford
3176 More Than  7 21:29.5 4:21:07.8   13 11 2:20.8Brennen Dahlberg
3171 More Than  7 21:32.0 4:42:39.8   14 10 2:23.3Elias Bingham
3184 More Than  7 21:32.0 5:04:11.8   15 10 2:23.3Braden Kohn
3185 More Than  7 21:49.2 5:26:01.0   16 9 2:40.5Wyatt Lindell
3173 More Than  7 22:35.8 5:48:36.8   17 11 3:27.1Rudy Challander
3180 More Than  7 22:37.3 6:11:14.1   18 8 3:28.6Jacob Hadijiyanis
3169 More Than  7 22:41.3 6:33:55.4   19 10 3:32.6Justin Bettendorf
3168 More Than  7 22:43.0 6:56:38.4   20 10 3:34.3Kresetn Atkins
3187 More Than  7 22:45.3 7:19:23.7   21 11 3:36.6Caleb Peterson
3178 More Than  7 22:46.3 7:42:10.0   22 11 3:37.6Austin Gillette
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October 02, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   31

Team - Cambridge Isanti

19:25.7Average Time:

3191 More Than  7 23:29.7 8:05:39.7   23 9 4:21.0Zach Ruyman
3189 More Than  7 25:50.5 8:31:30.2   24 12 6:41.8Noah Peterson
3172 More Than  7 32:04.7 9:03:34.9   25 9 12:56.0Kenison Caleb
3186 More Than  7 32:48.8 9:36:23.7   26 11 13:40.1Matthew Marohn

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   98

Team - Pine City

20:24.1Average Time:

3702    17 19:57.317 19:57.3    1 9 0:00.0Casey Knutson
3719    18 20:02.435 39:59.7    2 11 0:05.1Chris Trudeau
3704    19 20:30.954 1:00:30.6    3 10 0:33.6Peyton Smetana
3606    20 20:33.874 1:21:04.4    4 8 0:36.5Caleb Cunnien
3700    24 20:56.198 1:42:00.5    5 8 0:58.8Levi Johnson
3703 (25) 21:19.7(123) 2:03:20.2    6 9 1:22.4Bryce Roberts
3599 (27) 21:28.2(150) 2:24:48.4    7 11 1:30.9Derek Clementson
3715 More Than  7 21:29.4 2:46:17.8    8 8 1:32.1Damion Torgerson
3731 More Than  7 22:14.7 3:08:32.5    9 9 2:17.4Drake Willert
3633 More Than  7 22:17.9 3:30:50.4   10 9 2:20.6Hunter Danielson
3725 More Than  7 23:12.5 3:54:02.9   11 12 3:15.2Kenny Vo
3728 More Than  7 24:14.5 4:18:17.4   12 9 4:17.2Aidan Welch
3707 More Than  7 25:39.1 4:43:56.5   13 12 5:41.8Justin Stolp
3729 More Than  7 32:05.2 5:16:01.7   14 10 12:07.9Ethean Wiechman

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  106

Team - East Central

21:09.0Average Time:

3212    13 19:47.213 19:47.2    1 9 0:00.0Josh Swanson
3213    14 19:47.227 39:34.4    2 10 0:00.0Tyler Thorvig
3211    23 20:39.450 1:00:13.8    3 10 0:52.2Clayton Nelson
3210    26 21:25.676 1:21:39.4    4 7 1:38.4Bryce McClain
3214    30 24:06.0106 1:45:45.4    5 11 4:18.8Fabrizio Zema

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  131

Team - Hinckley-Finlayson

22:13.4Average Time:

3246    21 20:38.121 20:38.1    1 9 0:00.0Lucas Kreft
3242    22 20:38.343 41:16.4    2 11 0:00.2Jacob Barstad
3243    28 21:36.671 1:02:53.0    3 11 0:58.5Howard Hodena
3244    29 22:51.7100 1:25:44.7    4 9 2:13.6Garrett Hosna
3247    31 25:22.5131 1:51:07.2    5 10 4:44.4Isaac Puetz
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